HAWKESBURY PARISH COUNCIL

Hawkesbury Cemetery

Parishioners

Exclusive Right of Burial £200
for 75 years (double depth)

Interment
(under 5 years)

Interment
(under 16 years)

Interment (Adult)
Headstone inc Vase
Added Inscription
Certificate

Plaques for Graves

Exclusive Right for
Ashes Plot (for 2)

Interment

Plaque for Ashes Plot
(187 x 18”)

no charge

£75

£150
£130
£25
£25
£70

£100

£80

£70

Non Parishioners

£400

no charge

£150

£350
£260
£25
£25
£140

£200

£160

£140



